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ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $165,395.97
Sub-total : ASSETS $165,395.97

Total : ASSETS $165,395.97
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $164,260.18

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $164,260.18
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,135.79
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,135.79

Total : EQUITY $165,395.97

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $165,395.97

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:14 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $42,102.47$4,736.04$45,246.86 6.9%$0.00$3,144.39 $3,144.39
$45,246.86 $0.00 $3,144.39Sub-total : REVENUE $4,736.04 $42,102.47 $3,144.39 6.9%

$3,144.39$0.00Total : INCOME $4,736.04 $42,102.47$45,246.86 $3,144.39 6.9%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $40,966.68$8,297.02$209,507.04 77.6%$6,033.23$168,540.36 $162,507.13

($209,507.04) ($6,033.23) ($162,507.13)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($8,297.02) ($40,966.68) ($168,540.36) 77.6%
($162,507.13)($6,033.23)Total : EXPENSES ($8,297.02) ($40,966.68)($209,507.04) ($168,540.36) 77.6%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($3,560.98) $1,135.79 97.0%($164,260.18) ($165,395.97) ($6,033.23) ($159,362.74)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL ELEMENTARY For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:25 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $648,259.51
Sub-total : ASSETS $648,259.51

Total : ASSETS $648,259.51
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $496,259.74

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $496,259.74
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $151,999.77
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $151,999.77

Total : EQUITY $648,259.51

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $648,259.51

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:15 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $945,387.88$87,497.25$960,853.56 1.6%$0.00$15,465.68 $15,465.68
$960,853.56 $0.00 $15,465.68Sub-total : REVENUE $87,497.25 $945,387.88 $15,465.68 1.6%

$15,465.68$0.00Total : INCOME $87,497.25 $945,387.88$960,853.56 $15,465.68 1.6%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $793,388.11$151,121.38$1,457,113.30 38.4%$104,335.51$663,725.19 $559,389.68

($1,457,113.30) ($104,335.51) ($559,389.68)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($151,121.38) ($793,388.11) ($663,725.19) 38.4%
($559,389.68)($104,335.51)Total : EXPENSES ($151,121.38) ($793,388.11)($1,457,113.30) ($663,725.19) 38.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($63,624.13) $151,999.77 109.6%($496,259.74) ($648,259.51) ($104,335.51) ($543,924.00)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL HIGH SCHOOL For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:27 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $407,266.63
Sub-total : ASSETS $407,266.63

Total : ASSETS $407,266.63
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $353,767.16

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $353,767.16
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $53,499.47
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $53,499.47

Total : EQUITY $407,266.63

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $407,266.63

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:17 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $216,186.42$11,510.55$216,780.01 0.3%$0.00$593.59 $593.59
$216,780.01 $0.00 $593.59Sub-total : REVENUE $11,510.55 $216,186.42 $593.59 0.3%

$593.59$0.00Total : INCOME $11,510.55 $216,186.42$216,780.01 $593.59 0.3%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $162,686.95$21,237.30$570,547.17 68.5%$16,757.79$407,860.22 $391,102.43

($570,547.17) ($16,757.79) ($391,102.43)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($21,237.30) ($162,686.95) ($407,860.22) 68.5%
($391,102.43)($16,757.79)Total : EXPENSES ($21,237.30) ($162,686.95)($570,547.17) ($407,860.22) 68.5%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($9,726.75) $53,499.47 110.4%($353,767.16) ($407,266.63) ($16,757.79) ($390,508.84)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ALL MIDDLE SCHOOL For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:28 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $29,193.89
Sub-total : ASSETS $29,193.89

Total : ASSETS $29,193.89
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $27,674.99

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $27,674.99
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,518.90
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,518.90

Total : EQUITY $29,193.89

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $29,193.89

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:17 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $4,456.69$33.15$4,455.80 0.0%$0.00($0.89) ($0.89)
$4,455.80 $0.00 ($0.89)Sub-total : REVENUE $33.15 $4,456.69 ($0.89) 0.0%

($0.89)$0.00Total : INCOME $33.15 $4,456.69$4,455.80 ($0.89) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $2,937.79$1,672.93$32,130.79 89.9%$299.32$29,193.00 $28,893.68

($32,130.79) ($299.32) ($28,893.68)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,672.93) ($2,937.79) ($29,193.00) 89.9%
($28,893.68)($299.32)Total : EXPENSES ($1,672.93) ($2,937.79)($32,130.79) ($29,193.00) 89.9%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,639.78) $1,518.90 104.4%($27,674.99) ($29,193.89) ($299.32) ($28,894.57)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS BICKEL For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:30 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $34,639.54
Sub-total : ASSETS $34,639.54

Total : ASSETS $34,639.54
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $32,042.92

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $32,042.92
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $2,596.62
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $2,596.62

Total : EQUITY $34,639.54

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $34,639.54

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:18 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $3,672.48$517.16$3,756.66 2.2%$0.00$84.18 $84.18
$3,756.66 $0.00 $84.18Sub-total : REVENUE $517.16 $3,672.48 $84.18 2.2%

$84.18$0.00Total : INCOME $517.16 $3,672.48$3,756.66 $84.18 2.2%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $1,075.86$18.01$35,799.58 97.0%$0.00$34,723.72 $34,723.72

($35,799.58) $0.00 ($34,723.72)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($18.01) ($1,075.86) ($34,723.72) 97.0%
($34,723.72)$0.00Total : EXPENSES ($18.01) ($1,075.86)($35,799.58) ($34,723.72) 97.0%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $499.15 $2,596.62 108.1%($32,042.92) ($34,639.54) $0.00 ($34,639.54)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS BRIDGE ACADEMY For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:30 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $298,752.28
Sub-total : ASSETS $298,752.28

Total : ASSETS $298,752.28
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $233,745.83

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $233,745.83
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $65,006.45
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $65,006.45

Total : EQUITY $298,752.28

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $298,752.28

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:18 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $426,287.32$36,242.18$437,762.70 2.6%$0.00$11,475.38 $11,475.38
$437,762.70 $0.00 $11,475.38Sub-total : REVENUE $36,242.18 $426,287.32 $11,475.38 2.6%

$11,475.38$0.00Total : INCOME $36,242.18 $426,287.32$437,762.70 $11,475.38 2.6%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $361,280.87$62,608.67$671,508.53 40.5%$38,431.76$310,227.66 $271,795.90

($671,508.53) ($38,431.76) ($271,795.90)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($62,608.67) ($361,280.87) ($310,227.66) 40.5%
($271,795.90)($38,431.76)Total : EXPENSES ($62,608.67) ($361,280.87)($671,508.53) ($310,227.66) 40.5%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($26,366.49) $65,006.45 111.4%($233,745.83) ($298,752.28) ($38,431.76) ($260,320.52)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS CANYON RIDGE For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:31 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $24,856.13
Sub-total : ASSETS $24,856.13

Total : ASSETS $24,856.13
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $27,824.15

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $27,824.15
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($2,968.02)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($2,968.02)

Total : EQUITY $24,856.13

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $24,856.13

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:19 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $7,318.36$922.28$7,317.56 0.0%$0.00($0.80) ($0.80)
$7,317.56 $0.00 ($0.80)Sub-total : REVENUE $922.28 $7,318.36 ($0.80) 0.0%

($0.80)$0.00Total : INCOME $922.28 $7,318.36$7,317.56 ($0.80) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $10,286.38$2,247.33$35,141.71 68.8%$679.46$24,855.33 $24,175.87

($35,141.71) ($679.46) ($24,175.87)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($2,247.33) ($10,286.38) ($24,855.33) 68.8%
($24,175.87)($679.46)Total : EXPENSES ($2,247.33) ($10,286.38)($35,141.71) ($24,855.33) 68.8%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,325.05) ($2,968.02) 86.9%($27,824.15) ($24,856.13) ($679.46) ($24,176.67)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS HARRISON For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:32 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $20,250.86
Sub-total : ASSETS $20,250.86

Total : ASSETS $20,250.86
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $24,628.97

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $24,628.97
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($4,378.11)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($4,378.11)

Total : EQUITY $20,250.86

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $20,250.86

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:19 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $6,727.58$0.07$6,726.87 0.0%$0.00($0.71) ($0.71)
$6,726.87 $0.00 ($0.71)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.07 $6,727.58 ($0.71) 0.0%

($0.71)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.07 $6,727.58$6,726.87 ($0.71) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $11,105.69$1,753.68$31,355.84 63.4%$360.00$20,250.15 $19,890.15

($31,355.84) ($360.00) ($19,890.15)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($1,753.68) ($11,105.69) ($20,250.15) 63.4%
($19,890.15)($360.00)Total : EXPENSES ($1,753.68) ($11,105.69)($31,355.84) ($20,250.15) 63.4%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,753.61) ($4,378.11) 80.8%($24,628.97) ($20,250.86) ($360.00) ($19,890.86)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS LINCOLN For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:32 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $19,368.18
Sub-total : ASSETS $19,368.18

Total : ASSETS $19,368.18
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $16,893.80

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $16,893.80
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $2,474.38
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $2,474.38

Total : EQUITY $19,368.18

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $19,368.18

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:20 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $4,584.24$0.06$5,032.95 8.9%$0.00$448.71 $448.71
$5,032.95 $0.00 $448.71Sub-total : REVENUE $0.06 $4,584.24 $448.71 8.9%

$448.71$0.00Total : INCOME $0.06 $4,584.24$5,032.95 $448.71 8.9%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $2,109.86$287.00$21,926.75 89.9%$106.00$19,816.89 $19,710.89

($21,926.75) ($106.00) ($19,710.89)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($287.00) ($2,109.86) ($19,816.89) 89.9%
($19,710.89)($106.00)Total : EXPENSES ($287.00) ($2,109.86)($21,926.75) ($19,816.89) 89.9%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($286.94) $2,474.38 114.0%($16,893.80) ($19,368.18) ($106.00) ($19,262.18)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS MAGIC VALLEY HIGH For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:33 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $7,914.09
Sub-total : ASSETS $7,914.09

Total : ASSETS $7,914.09
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $9,021.03

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $9,021.03
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($1,106.94)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,106.94)

Total : EQUITY $7,914.09

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $7,914.09

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:20 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $2,289.27$0.02$5,186.70 55.9%$0.00$2,897.43 $2,897.43
$5,186.70 $0.00 $2,897.43Sub-total : REVENUE $0.02 $2,289.27 $2,897.43 55.9%

$2,897.43$0.00Total : INCOME $0.02 $2,289.27$5,186.70 $2,897.43 55.9%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $3,396.21$686.00$14,207.73 70.2%$834.70$10,811.52 $9,976.82

($14,207.73) ($834.70) ($9,976.82)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($686.00) ($3,396.21) ($10,811.52) 70.2%
($9,976.82)($834.70)Total : EXPENSES ($686.00) ($3,396.21)($14,207.73) ($10,811.52) 70.2%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($685.98) ($1,106.94) 78.5%($9,021.03) ($7,914.09) ($834.70) ($7,079.39)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS MORNINGSIDE For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:33 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $235,733.80
Sub-total : ASSETS $235,733.80

Total : ASSETS $235,733.80
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $201,981.69

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $201,981.69
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $33,752.11
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $33,752.11

Total : EQUITY $235,733.80

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $235,733.80

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:20 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $113,280.47$7,912.88$113,799.25 0.5%$0.00$518.78 $518.78
$113,799.25 $0.00 $518.78Sub-total : REVENUE $7,912.88 $113,280.47 $518.78 0.5%

$518.78$0.00Total : INCOME $7,912.88 $113,280.47$113,799.25 $518.78 0.5%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $79,528.36$4,516.36$315,780.94 72.2%$8,268.38$236,252.58 $227,984.20

($315,780.94) ($8,268.38) ($227,984.20)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($4,516.36) ($79,528.36) ($236,252.58) 72.2%
($227,984.20)($8,268.38)Total : EXPENSES ($4,516.36) ($79,528.36)($315,780.94) ($236,252.58) 72.2%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $3,396.52 $33,752.11 112.6%($201,981.69) ($235,733.80) ($8,268.38) ($227,465.42)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS O'LEARY For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:34 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $14,042.27
Sub-total : ASSETS $14,042.27

Total : ASSETS $14,042.27
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $12,959.17

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $12,959.17
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $1,083.10
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,083.10

Total : EQUITY $14,042.27

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $14,042.27

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:21 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $3,840.75$1,262.63$3,840.40 0.0%$0.00($0.35) ($0.35)
$3,840.40 $0.00 ($0.35)Sub-total : REVENUE $1,262.63 $3,840.75 ($0.35) 0.0%

($0.35)$0.00Total : INCOME $1,262.63 $3,840.75$3,840.40 ($0.35) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $2,757.65$133.79$16,799.57 78.9%$783.75$14,041.92 $13,258.17

($16,799.57) ($783.75) ($13,258.17)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($133.79) ($2,757.65) ($14,041.92) 78.9%
($13,258.17)($783.75)Total : EXPENSES ($133.79) ($2,757.65)($16,799.57) ($14,041.92) 78.9%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $1,128.84 $1,083.10 102.3%($12,959.17) ($14,042.27) ($783.75) ($13,258.52)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS OREGON TRAIL For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:34 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $45,065.89
Sub-total : ASSETS $45,065.89

Total : ASSETS $45,065.89
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $44,583.05

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $44,583.05
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $482.84
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $482.84

Total : EQUITY $45,065.89

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $45,065.89

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:21 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $2,867.99$1,416.60$2,863.57 -0.2%$0.00($4.42) ($4.42)
$2,863.57 $0.00 ($4.42)Sub-total : REVENUE $1,416.60 $2,867.99 ($4.42) 0.2%

($4.42)$0.00Total : INCOME $1,416.60 $2,867.99$2,863.57 ($4.42) 0.2%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $2,385.15$569.11$47,446.62 93.7%$595.00$45,061.47 $44,466.47

($47,446.62) ($595.00) ($44,466.47)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($569.11) ($2,385.15) ($45,061.47) 93.7%
($44,466.47)($595.00)Total : EXPENSES ($569.11) ($2,385.15)($47,446.62) ($45,061.47) 93.7%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $847.49 $482.84 99.7%($44,583.05) ($45,065.89) ($595.00) ($44,470.89)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS PERRINE For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:35 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $3,511.88
Sub-total : ASSETS $3,511.88

Total : ASSETS $3,511.88
EQUITY

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $3,511.88

Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $3,511.88
Total : EQUITY $3,511.88

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $3,511.88

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS PILLAR FALLS As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:22 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $4,494.48$408.04$5,549.13 19.0%$0.00$1,054.65 $1,054.65
$5,549.13 $0.00 $1,054.65Sub-total : REVENUE $408.04 $4,494.48 $1,054.65 19.0%

$1,054.65$0.00Total : INCOME $408.04 $4,494.48$5,549.13 $1,054.65 19.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $982.60$0.00$5,549.13 82.3%$0.00$4,566.53 $4,566.53

($5,549.13) $0.00 ($4,566.53)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES $0.00 ($982.60) ($4,566.53) 82.3%
($4,566.53)$0.00Total : EXPENSES $0.00 ($982.60)($5,549.13) ($4,566.53) 82.3%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $408.04 $3,511.88 0.0%$0.00 ($3,511.88) $0.00 ($3,511.88)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS PILLAR FALLS For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:36 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $136,893.29
Sub-total : ASSETS $136,893.29

Total : ASSETS $136,893.29
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $119,742.55

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $119,742.55
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $17,150.74
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $17,150.74

Total : EQUITY $136,893.29

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $136,893.29

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ROBERT STUART As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:22 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $99,233.47$3,080.51$99,224.10 0.0%$0.00($9.37) ($9.37)
$99,224.10 $0.00 ($9.37)Sub-total : REVENUE $3,080.51 $99,233.47 ($9.37) 0.0%

($9.37)$0.00Total : INCOME $3,080.51 $99,233.47$99,224.10 ($9.37) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $82,082.73$16,702.93$218,966.65 58.6%$8,489.41$136,883.92 $128,394.51

($218,966.65) ($8,489.41) ($128,394.51)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($16,702.93) ($82,082.73) ($136,883.92) 58.6%
($128,394.51)($8,489.41)Total : EXPENSES ($16,702.93) ($82,082.73)($218,966.65) ($136,883.92) 58.6%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($13,622.42) $17,150.74 107.2%($119,742.55) ($136,893.29) ($8,489.41) ($128,403.88)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ROBERT STUART For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:36 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $4,636.34
Sub-total : ASSETS $4,636.34

Total : ASSETS $4,636.34
EQUITY

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $4,636.34

Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $4,636.34
Total : EQUITY $4,636.34

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $4,636.34

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS ROCK CREEK As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:22 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $6,030.34$693.20$5,230.30 -15.3%$0.00($800.04) ($800.04)
$5,230.30 $0.00 ($800.04)Sub-total : REVENUE $693.20 $6,030.34 ($800.04) 15.3%

($800.04)$0.00Total : INCOME $693.20 $6,030.34$5,230.30 ($800.04) 15.3%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $1,394.00$350.00$5,230.30 62.2%$585.00$3,836.30 $3,251.30

($5,230.30) ($585.00) ($3,251.30)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($350.00) ($1,394.00) ($3,836.30) 62.2%
($3,251.30)($585.00)Total : EXPENSES ($350.00) ($1,394.00)($5,230.30) ($3,836.30) 62.2%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $343.20 $4,636.34 0.0%$0.00 ($4,636.34) ($585.00) ($4,051.34)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS ROCK CREEK For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:37 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $15,924.62
Sub-total : ASSETS $15,924.62

Total : ASSETS $15,924.62
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $17,568.82

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $17,568.82
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) ($1,644.20)
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($1,644.20)

Total : EQUITY $15,924.62

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $15,924.62

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:23 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $4,077.01$0.05$4,076.53 0.0%$0.00($0.48) ($0.48)
$4,076.53 $0.00 ($0.48)Sub-total : REVENUE $0.05 $4,077.01 ($0.48) 0.0%

($0.48)$0.00Total : INCOME $0.05 $4,077.01$4,076.53 ($0.48) 0.0%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $5,721.21$884.18$21,645.35 64.8%$1,896.00$15,924.14 $14,028.14

($21,645.35) ($1,896.00) ($14,028.14)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($884.18) ($5,721.21) ($15,924.14) 64.8%
($14,028.14)($1,896.00)Total : EXPENSES ($884.18) ($5,721.21)($21,645.35) ($15,924.14) 64.8%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($884.13) ($1,644.20) 79.8%($17,568.82) ($15,924.62) ($1,896.00) ($14,028.62)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS SAWTOOTH For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:37 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance



ASSETS
ASSETS

ASSETS (+) $330,139.05
Sub-total : ASSETS $330,139.05

Total : ASSETS $330,139.05
EQUITY

FUND BALANCE
FUND BALANCE (+) $245,620.11

Sub-total : FUND BALANCE $245,620.11
NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT)

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) (+) $84,518.94
Sub-total : NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) $84,518.94

Total : EQUITY $330,139.05

End of Report

Total LIABILITIES + EQUITY $330,139.05

Twin Falls School District 411
SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH As of 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Printed: 03/07/2017 11:33:23 AM rptGLBalanceSheetReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Balance Sheet



INCOME
REVENUE

REVENUE (+) $514,516.32$51,255.01$518,057.91 0.7%$0.00$3,541.59 $3,541.59
$518,057.91 $0.00 $3,541.59Sub-total : REVENUE $51,255.01 $514,516.32 $3,541.59 0.7%

$3,541.59$0.00Total : INCOME $51,255.01 $514,516.32$518,057.91 $3,541.59 0.7%
EXPENSES

EXPENDITURES
EXPENDITURES (-) $429,997.38$88,225.71$763,678.02 35.1%$65,797.75$333,680.64 $267,882.89

($763,678.02) ($65,797.75) ($267,882.89)Sub-total : EXPENDITURES ($88,225.71) ($429,997.38) ($333,680.64) 35.1%
($267,882.89)($65,797.75)Total : EXPENSES ($88,225.71) ($429,997.38)($763,678.02) ($333,680.64) 35.1%

End of Report

NET ADDITION/(DEFICIT) ($36,970.70) $84,518.94 107.6%($245,620.11) ($330,139.05) ($65,797.75) ($264,341.30)

Twin Falls School District 411

Year To Date

SCHOOL REPORTS TWIN FALLS HIGH For the Period 02/01/2017 through 02/28/2017
Fiscal Year:   2016-2017

Budget Balance Encumbrance Budget BalanceRange To Date

Include Pre Encumbrance

Printed: 03/09/2017 8:22:38 AM rptGLOperatingStatementwithEncReport: 2017.1.08 Page: 1
Operating Statement with Encumbrance




